Perry Schools

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

August 7, 2012
Election Results

Bennington Township
Perry City

Perry Township, Prec 1
Perry Township, Prec 2
Woodhull Township
Locke Township
Williamstown Township
Total

Byron Schools

August 7, 2012
Election Results
Antrim Township
Burns Township
Vernon Township
Argentine Township
Cohoctah Township
Conway Township
Deerfield Township

Total

115

YES

159

173

42

138

11

663

41

290

136

62

I

539

144

202

227

93

207

31

924

80

464

198

63

819



