Perry Schools UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

August 7, 2012 Election Results

		<u>YES</u>		<u>NO</u>
Bennington Township	115		144	
Perry City		159		202
Perry Township, Prec 1		173		227
Perry Township, Prec 2		42		93
Woodhull Township		138		207
Locke Township		11		31
Williamstown Township		<u>25</u>		<u>_20</u>
Total		663		924
Byron Schools August 7, 2012 Election Results				
Antrim Township		41		80
Burns Township		290		464
Vernon Township		0		2
Argentine Township		136		198
Cohoctah Township		62		63
Conway Township		6		8
Deerfield Township		4	-	<u>4</u>
Total	53	9	8	819